2019 Washington, DC CIO Executive Summit Q4

November 18, 2019

6:00pm - 8:30pm

November 19, 2019

7:00am

7:45am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

- 7:45am

- 8:00am

- 8:30am

- 9:00am

- 9:50am

- 9:50am

- 9:50am

Governing Body Welcome Reception

Registration & Breakfast
Opening Comments

Adaptive, Innovative and Dependable — The DoD’s
Modernization

Networking Break

Cyber Governance and Regulation in the Enterprise

A Governance Perspective — Attack and Failure Surfaces

Implementing a Cloud Strategy

Evanta

a Gartner Company



9:00am - 9:50am

9:50am - 10:20am

10:20am - 11:10am

10:20am - 11:10am

10:20am - 11:10am

10:20am - 11:10am

11:10am - 11:40am
11:40am - 12:20pm

12:20pm - 12:50pm

Modernize and Containerize

Networking Break

The ROI Story — Evaluating & Justifying Disruptive Technology

Journey to the Cloud — A Benchmarking Session

A Tool for Growth — Robotic Process Automation

Modern Approaches to Protecting Your Third-Party Ecosystem

Networking Break
Lunch & Comments

Achieve 100% Analytics Adoption with a New Class of
Enterprise Intelligence



12:50pm - 1:20pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

2:10pm - 2:30pm

2:30pm - 3:20pm

2:30pm - 3:20pm

2:30pm - 3:20pm

Networking Break

Anything But Artificial — A Town Hall on Talent and Al

The C-Level Mandate for Secure Cloud Transformation

Driving Digital — Up-to-Speed and On Track

Cyber Resiliency — Evolving Your Cyber Ecosystem

Networking Break

The Discovery Journey — Navigating Disruption of Business
and Technology

Digital Risk Explosion — Managing Risk in a Hyper-
Outsourcing World

IAM in the Digital Age



3:20pm - 3:40pm
3:40pm - 3:50pm

3:50pm - 4:20pm

4:20pm - 5:00pm

Networking Break
Closing Comments

Secure and Digitize the Enterprise

Closing Reception & Prize Drawing



